Date

Thursday, September 1

Friday, September 2

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4

Monday, September 5

S

September 2016 Airdate Schedule

(As of September 6, 2016; subject to change; all affiliates listed are confirmed)

Affiliate

Untamed Sports 2

NESN

NESN

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
ROOT SPORTS Southwest

CHN

CW57, WBUW

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

CHN

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
ROOT SPORTS Southwest

NESN

NESN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Tuff TV

MASN

CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Untamed Sports 2

MASN

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Tuff TV

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

GCl Alaska

Untamed Sports 2

CHN

GCl Alaska

SWX Spokane

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester

Episode

#8
#8
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#8
#8
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9

Time (ET)

9am
2pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
10:30pm
6am
9:30am
10am
5:30pm
6pm
9:30pm
8:30am
9am
9am
1lam
12:30pm
lpm
1:30pm
2pm
3pm
S5pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30am
9am
10:30am
12pm
12pm
lpm
3:30pm
4pm
S5pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
9pm
9:30pm
10pm
11:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am



Tuesday, September 6

Wednesday, September 7

Thursday, September 8

Friday, September 9

Saturday, September 10

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

CHN

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Hoosier TV Channel 81

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas
Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Untamed Sports 2

Hoosier TV Channel 81

CHN

SWX Spokane

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Untamed Sports 2

CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

ROOT SPORTS Northwest

Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
NESN

NESN

Cox Sports Television

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

CHN

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
Untamed Sports 2

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Hoosier TV Channel 81

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#10
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#9
#10
#10
#9
#10
#9
#9
#10
#10
#10
#9
#10
#10
#9
#10
#9
#10

11:30am
11:30am
1pm
3pm
3:30pm
4dpm
9pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
2:30pm
3pm
S5pm
7:30pm
8pm
8pm
12am
11:30am
1pm
3:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
9pm
6am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
10:30pm
9:30am
10am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
3pm
3:30pm
4dpm
5:30pm
6pm
9:30pm
8:30am
9am
9am
1pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
3pm
4:30pm



Sunday, September 11

Monday, September 12

Tuesday, September 13

Wednesday, September 14

Thursday, September 15

Friday, September 16

Saturday, September 17

Tuff TV

MASN

ROOT SPORTS Rocky Mountain

CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

CHN

Hoosier TV Channel 81

Comcast Channel 900 Michigan

Tuff TV

GCl Alaska

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Untamed Sports 2

CHN

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

GCl Alaska

SWX Spokane

NESN

NESN

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

SWX Spokane

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas
Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
NESN

NESN

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Cox Sports Television

Untamed Sports 2

#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#9

#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#9

#10
#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10

S5pm
6pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30am
9am
10:30am
11:30am
12pm
3:30pm
4dpm
4:30pm
S5pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
9pm
9:30pm
10pm
10pm
1llpm
lam
1:30am
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
1pm
2pm
2pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
7:30pm
1llpm
11:30am
3pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
3pm
3:30pm
6:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
4pm

9am



Sunday, September 18

Monday, September 19

Tuesday, September 20

Wednesday, September 21

Thursday, September 22

Friday, September 23

Saturday, September 24

Sunday, September 25

Monday, September 26

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Tuff TV

SWX Spokane

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Tuff TV

GCl Alaska

Untamed Sports 2

GCl Alaska

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas
Untamed Sports 2

Untamed Sports 2

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
ROOT SPORTS Rocky Mountain

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Cox Sports Television

Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

Tuff TV

MASN

Untamed Sports 2

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

MASN

Tuff TV

GCl Alaska

Untamed Sports 2

GCl Alaska

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#9

#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#10
#11
#10
#11

12:30pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
S5pm
12am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10:30am
12pm
1:30pm
S5pm
5:30pm
9pm
10pm
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
1pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
11:30am
3pm
6:30pm
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
7pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
4dpm
9am
1pm
S5pm
10:30pm
10:30am
12pm
12:30pm
5pm
5:30pm
9pm
10pm
11:30am



Tuesday, September 27

Wednesday, September 28

Thursday, September 29

Friday, September 30

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
MASN

ROOT SPORTS Southwest

ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.

Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo
Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany
NESN

NESN

Cox Sports Television

#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#9

#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#11
#10
#11
#11

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12:30pm
6pm
11:30am
3pm
9am
9am
9am
9am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
3pm
3:30pm
4pm



