

September 2016 Airdate Schedule

(As of September 6, 2016; subject to change; all affiliates listed are confirmed)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Affiliate</u>	<u>Episode</u>	Time (ET)
Thursday, September 1	Untamed Sports 2	#8	9am
, ,	NESN	#8	2pm
	NESN	#9	2:30pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	3:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	4:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#9	6:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#9	6:30pm
	CHN	#9	10:30pm
Friday, September 2	CW57, WBUW	#9	6am
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	9:30am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	10am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	5:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	6pm
	CHN	#9	9:30pm
Saturday, September 3	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#9	8:30am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	9am
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#9	11am
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	# 9	12:30pm
	NESN	#8	1pm
	NESN Hoosier TV Channel 81	#8 #9	1:30pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9 #9	2pm
	Tuff TV	#9 #9	3pm 5pm
	MASN	#9	5:30pm
	CHN	#9	7:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	8pm
Sunday, September 4	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	8:30am
Camaay, Copecimo	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	9am
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	10:30am
	MASN	#9	12pm
	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#9	12pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#9	1pm
	CHN	#9	3:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	4pm
	Tuff TV	#9	5pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	5:30pm
	GCI Alaska	#9	5:30pm 9pm 9:30pm 10pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	
	CHN	#9	
	GCI Alaska	#9	
	SWX Spokane	#9	11:30pm
Monday, September 5	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#9	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#9	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#9	11:30am

	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#9	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#9	11:30am
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	1pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#9	3pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	3:30pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	4pm
	CHN	#9	9pm
Tuesday, September 6	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#9	12pm
,, ,	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#9	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#9	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#9	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#9	12pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	2:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas	#9	3pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	5pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	7:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81		•
		#9	8pm
	CHN	#9	8pm
	SWX Spokane	#9	12am
Wednesday, September 7	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#9	11:30am
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	1pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	3:30pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	6:30pm
	CHN	#9	8:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	9pm
Thursday, September 8	ROOT SPORTS Northwest	#10	6am
	Untamed Sports 2	#9	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#9	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#9	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#9	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#9	9am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	3:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	4:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#9	6:30pm
	CHN	#9	10:30pm
Friday, September 9	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	9:30am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	10am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#9	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#9	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	12:30pm
	NESN	#10	3pm
	NESN	#9	3:30pm
	Cox Sports Television	#10	4pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	5:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	6pm
	CHN	#10	9:30pm
Saturday, September 10	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#10	8:30am
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9am
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	9am
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	1pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10 #10	·
	Hoosier TV Channel 81		2pm
		#9	2pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	2pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9	3pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	4:30pm

	T#F.TV	44.0	F
	Tuff TV	#10	5pm
	MASN POOT SPORTS Really Mayortain	#10	6pm
	ROOT SPORTS Rocky Mountain	#10	6:30pm
	CHN	#10	7:30pm
Cunday Cantanahay 11	Hoosier TV Channel 81	# 9	8pm
Sunday, September 11	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan	#9 #0	8:30am
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9	9am
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	10:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	11:30am
	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#10	12pm
	CHN Hansier TV Channel 81	#10	3:30pm
	Hoosier TV Channel 81	#9 #0	4pm
	Comcast Channel 900 Michigan Tuff TV	#9 #10	4:30pm
		#10	5pm
	GCI Alaska	#9	5:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	6:30pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9pm
	CHN	#10	9:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	10pm
	GCI Alaska	#10	10pm
	SWX Spokane	#10	11pm
Monday, September 12	NESN	#9	1am
	NESN	#10	1:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	12pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	1pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	2pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	2pm
Tuesday, September 13	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	12pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	7:30pm
	SWX Spokane	#10	11pm
Wednesday, September 14	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas	#9	3pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	6:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	6:30pm
Thursday, September 15	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	6:30am
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	9am
	NESN	#9	3pm
	NESN	#10	3:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	#10	6:30pm
Friday, September 16	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	12:30pm
	Cox Sports Television	#10	4pm
Saturday, September 17	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9am

	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	2pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	2pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	2pm
	Tuff TV	#10	5pm
	SWX Spokane	#10	12am
Sunday, September 18	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	10am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	10am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	10am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	10am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	10am
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	10:30am
	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#10	12pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	1:30pm
	Tuff TV	#10	5pm
	GCI Alaska	#10	5:30pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9pm
	GCI Alaska	#10	10pm
Monday, September 19	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	11:30am
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	1pm
Tuesday, September 20	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	12pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	7:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#10	7:30pm
Wednesday, September 21	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#10	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas	#9	3pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#10	6:30pm
Thursday, September 22	Untamed Sports 2	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#10	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#10	9am
	ROOT SPORTS Rocky Mountain	#11	7pm
Friday, September 23	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#11	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#11	12:30pm
	Cox Sports Television	#11	4pm
Saturday, September 24	Untamed Sports 2	#11	9am
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#11	1pm
	Tuff TV	#11	5pm
	MASN	#11	10:30pm
Sunday, September 25	Untamed Sports 2	#11	10:30am
	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#11	12pm
	MASN	#11	12:30pm
	Tuff TV	#11	5pm
	GCI Alaska	#10	5:30pm
	Untamed Sports 2	#11	9pm
	GCI Alaska	#10	10pm
Monday, September 26	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#11	11:30am

	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#11	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#11	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#11	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#11	11:30am
Tuesday, September 27	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#11	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syracuse	#11	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#11	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#11	12pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#11	12pm
	MASN	#11	12:30pm
	ROOT SPORTS Southwest	#11	6pm
Wednesday, September 28	ROOT SPORTS Pittsburgh	#11	11:30am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Carolinas	#9	3pm
Thursday, September 29	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Syr/Alb Alt.	#11	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#11	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#11	9am
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#11	9am
Friday, September 30	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Rochester	#11	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Buffalo	#11	12:30pm
	Time Warner Cable SportsChannel, Albany	#11	12:30pm
	NESN	#10	3pm
	NESN	#11	3:30pm
	Cox Sports Television	#11	4pm